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U-21 Championship
2018/19 5th round, Match #28

Friday, 17.08.2018, 18:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 29°C. Spectators: 300

«Dynamo» Kyiv

1 : 2

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

1 Bushchan Georgii
4 Malyshkin Illia
5 Smyrnyi Yevhenii
18 Shaparenko Mykola
9 Alibekov Akhmed (C)
11 Kalitvintsev Vladyslav
14 Vantukh Roman
15 Rusyn Nazarii
16 Mykolenko Vitalii
19 Popov Denys
22 Bueno

Substitutes
12 Kucheruk Vladyslav
3 Romanchuk Oleksandr
7 Gio
8 Kopytov Dmytro
10 Buletsa Serhii
13 Petrusenko Oleksandr
20 Shpyrka Yurii

Coach
Moroz Yurii

1 Bilyk Oleh
3 Prokopchuk Kyrylo (C)
5 Semenov Dmytro
6 Buhal Hlib
7 Ustymenko Denys
11 Mykytsey Stanislav
13 Vitenchuk Vadym
17 Dubenkov Maksym
18 Verkholantsev Yevhenii
77 Kulish Maksym
95 Stetskov Tymur

Substitutes
90 Zlotar Kyrylo
9 Lytviak Bohdan
10 Hura Ivan
15 Khriienko Nazar
19 Pyrih Markiian
27 Rusian Serhii
99 Shkinder Vladyslav

Coach
Kuptsov Andrii

Referee:
Omelchenko Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Prystupa Serhii
Assistant 2:
Kutsev Valentyn
4th Official:
Kozoroh Kristina
Referee Observer:
Moseichuk Yurii
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U-21 Championship, 2018/19, 5th round, Match #28
Friday, 17.08.2018, 18:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 29°C. Spectators: 300

«Dynamo» Kyiv 1 : 2 «Olexandriya» Oleksandriia
2' 6 Buhal Hlib

15' 6 Buhal Hlib

15 Rusyn Nazarii 29'

45' 7 Ustymenko Denys

46' 11 Mykytsey Stanislav
99 Shkinder Vladyslav

15 Rusyn Nazarii
20 Shpyrka Yurii 46'

18 Shaparenko Mykola 51'

59' 5 Semenov Dmytro

18 Shaparenko Mykola
10 Buletsa Serhii 62'

62' 7 Ustymenko Denys
9 Lytviak Bohdan

22 Bueno
7 Gio 62'

68' 17 Dubenkov Maksym
27 Rusian Serhii

19 Popov Denys
13 Petrusenko Oleksandr 68'

14 Vantukh Roman 72'

73' 9 Lytviak Bohdan

4 Malyshkin Illia
3 Romanchuk Oleksandr 81'

82' 18 Verkholantsev Yevhenii
15 Khriienko Nazar

88' 77 Kulish Maksym
10 Hura Ivan

90' 95 Stetskov Tymur

9 Alibekov Akhmed 90+1'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


